
Pos

American Iron
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

CMC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Spec Iron
1
2
3
4

No.

8
117
29
81
38

132
21

167
67

67
82

013
65
5

11
07
39
55
63
20
32
1

15
35
34
51
3

24
54

18
75
9

36

Name

Michael Patterson
Jim Dulaney
Casey Holdway
Jack Murray
Ian Powell
Frank Robertson
Edward Rock
Jim Shepard
Marshall Mosty

Aaron McSpadden
Daniel Allford
Tyler Gardner
Craig McCormick
Alvaro Fernandez
Michael Mosty
John Martin
David Francis
Team Jordan
Kevin Jander
Gary Hood
Gary Robertson
Rob Liebbe
Sean Richardson
Jeff Tilton
Wade Zimmer
Pranav Patel
David Love
Bryan Leinart
Sam Crumpacker

Chris Haldeman
Sammy McSpadden
dennis tanker
Mike Snavely

Class

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

Spec Iron

Spec Iron

Spec Iron

Spec Iron

Laps

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
2

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
3

9
9
9
8

Diff

8.658
15.718
16.367
28.554
29.363

1:10.584
1:30.732

7 Laps

7.040
14.386
14.918
18.955
29.152
32.210
33.518
35.034
35.233
36.465
50.904
53.487

1:02.479
1:06.975
1:15.850
1:17.459
1:17.600

1 Lap
6 Laps

18.788
39.936
1 Lap

Best Tm

1:53.090
1:55.278
1:55.933
1:56.859
1:57.448
1:58.343
1:59.208
2:01.366
1:55.619

1:56.667
1:56.761
1:57.645
1:57.667
1:58.130
1:58.865
1:59.929
1:59.872
2:00.204
2:00.134
1:59.779
2:00.956
2:00.717
2:02.203
2:02.514
2:03.806
2:04.017
2:02.601
2:00.597
2:00.738

1:56.128
1:58.104
2:00.368
2:00.640

Make Model

Chevrolet Camaro
Pontiac Firebird
Chevrolet Camaro SS
Ford Mustang GT
Ford Mustang
ford cobra
Ford Mustang GT
Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang GT
Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang
Chevy Camaro
Ford Mustang Coupe
Ford Mustang
Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang GT
Pontiac Firebird
Chevrolet Camaro Z28
Ford Mustang
Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang
Chevy Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Mustang Cobra

Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang GT
Ford Mustang GT
Ford Mustang

Sorted on Laps
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Race Director
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Licensed to:  NASA Texas

Margin of Victory

8.658

Avg. Speed

80.550

Best Lap Tm

1:53.090

Best Speed

92.316

Best Lap by

8 - Michael Patterson

NASA Texas Spring Fling - TWS

Thunder - AI AIX CMC SI

Race 3

Race started at 12:56:53

TWS - Counter Clockwise 2.900 miles

4/26/2015 12:35 PM


